4/15/2015

20 SPOT

3FOR$1

58POT

BEST BET

BOTTOM S

Regular

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
3FOR$1

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

NumOfNums

20

O~NOO O WNPEP

5

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$145.00

$145.00
$2.67

$2.67
$29.00

$29.00
$1.35

$1.35
$80.00

$80.00
$6.25
$14.50
$74.50
$31.00
$52.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.00

$188.75
$5.00

$5.00

$451.77

Winners

$55.00

$55.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$10.00

$10.00
$3.75
$9.00
$55.64
$5.10
$0.91
$1.00
$0.00
$0.00

$75.40
$0.00

$0.00

$140.40

DP

Hold
$90.00

$90.00
$2.67

$2.67
$29.00

$29.00
$1.35

$1.35
$70.00

$70.00
$2.50
$5.50
$18.86
$25.90
$51.59
$2.50
$3.50
$3.00

$113.35
$5.00

$5.00

$311.37

Per centOfSales

32.10

32.10
0.59

0.59
6.42

6.42
0.30

0.30
17.71

17.71
1.38
321

16.49
6.86

11.62
0.77
0.77
0.66

41.78
111

111

100.00

ExpectedReturn
-0.48

0.87

0.83

0.66

0.80

0.75
0.72
0.76
0.74
0.76
0.73
0.72
0.71

0.80

WeightedAve
-0.15

0.01

0.05

0.00

0.14

0.01
0.02
0.13
0.05
0.09
0.01
0.01
0.00

0.01

0.37



